
  

Grievance Committee Name Assigned work Mobile No. Email iD

Convenor Dr. Renu 9034686308 renu@dr.du.ac.in

Co-Convenor Dr. Devendra Kumar Reserve Category Certificate 9718492782 devendra@dr.du.ac.in

Dr. R. Rajeshwari Grievances for PwBD 9213721372 rrajeshwari@dr.du.ac.in

Ms. Shilpa Vashisht Grievances for EWS 9050211295 shilpavashisht@dr.du.ac.in

Dr. Neetu                   9811317164 neetugupta@dr.du.ac.in
Dr. Violina Borah 9968549967 violina@dr.du.ac.in

Dr. Sapna Kachroo 9873330604 sapnakachroo@gmail.com

Ms Kaushambi Tyagi                              8800423366 kaushambi@dr.du.ac.in
Dr. Umesh Kumari                       8368524002 umesh@dr.du.ac.in

Dr. Avneet Kaur 9953200880 avneet@dr.du.ac.in

Ms. Pratibha Kumari 9868584458
pratibhakumari@dr.du.ac.i

n
Ms. Isha Kumari Bhatt                             Grievances for Commerce 9958707396 ishabhatt@dr.du.ac.in

NOTE: FOR ANY QUERIES, CONTACT TIMINGS ARE 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Nodal Officer:       Mr. Virendra Kumar

 Dr. Shagun Danda

Members

Student Grievance 

Committee 

 Grievance Committee Members

Daulat Ram College, DU

Session:2023-24

Grievances for Sciences

Grievances for Humanities
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